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Exports AUGUST 2006

Type HS
Domestic 4804.31.5000 Brazil

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000

Country

Brazil

Brazil

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands

France
France

France

Federal Republic of Germany
Federal Republic of Germany

Federal Republic of Germany

Spain
Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy
Italy

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Singapore
Singapore

Singapore

Indonesia

Indonesia

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

238,873 kg
124,070 kg
114,803 kg

2,955,858 kg
0 kg
2,955,858 kg

3,986,761 kg
115,451 kg
3,871,310 kg

224,366 kg
0 kg
224,366 kg

296,871 kg
65,186 kg
231,685 kg

411,544 kg
0 kg
411,544 kg

189,391 kg
25,182 kg
164,209 kg

337,669 kg
0 kg
337,669 kg

106,529 kg
0 kg
106,529 kg

199,807 kg
137,700 kg
62,107 kg

19,617 kg
0 kg

191,260
123,760
67,500

1,800,000
0
1,800,000

2,434,032
172,782
2,261,250

135,000
0
135,000

186,430
51,430
135,000

247,500
0
247,500

108,166
18,166
90,000

202,500
0
202,500

56,250
0
56,250

168,879
135,129
33,750

11,250
0

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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Exports AUGUST 2006

Type HS
Transferred To: Domestic 4810.29.1000 Indonesia

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

Country

China
China
China

Korea, South
Korea, South
Korea, South

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Japan
Japan
Japan

Australia
Australia
Australia

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

19,617

325,650
166,089
159,561

274,043
211,417
62,626

119,238
967
118,271

6,803,515
0
6,803,515

647,714
0
647,714

kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

11,250

199,322
109,322
90,000

179,158
145,408
33,750

71,994
4,494
67,500

3,633,750
0
3,633,750

348,750
0
348,750

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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