Exports AUGUST 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Brazil	238,873	kg	191,260
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Brazil	124,070	kg	123,760
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Brazil	114,803	kg	67,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	2,955,858	kg	1,800,000
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	United Kingdom	2,955,858	kg	1,800,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	3,986,761	kg	2,434,032
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	115,451	kg	172,782
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Netherlands	3,871,310	kg	2,261,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	France	224,366	kg	135,000
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	France	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	France	224,366	kg	135,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	296,871	kg	186,430
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	65,186	kg	51,430
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Federal Republic of Germany	231,685	kg	135,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	411,544	kg	247,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Spain	411,544	kg	247,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	189,391	kg	108,166
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	25,182	kg	18,166
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Italy	164,209	kg	90,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Saudi Arabia	337,669	kg	202,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Saudi Arabia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Saudi Arabia	337,669	kg	202,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	106,529	kg	56,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Malaysia	106,529	kg	56,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	199,807	kg	168,879
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	137,700	kg	135,129
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Singapore	62,107	kg	33,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Indonesia	19,617	kg	11,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Indonesia	0	kg	0

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233

Exports AUGUST 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Indonesia	19,617	kg	11,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	China	325,650	kg	199,322
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	China	166,089	kg	109,322
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	China	159,561	kg	90,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Korea, South	274,043	kg	179,158
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Korea, South	211,417	kg	145,408
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Korea, South	62,626	kg	33,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Hong Kong	119,238	kg	71,994
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Hong Kong	967	kg	4,494
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Hong Kong	118,271	kg	67,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	6,803,515	kg	3,633,750
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Japan	6,803,515	kg	3,633,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	647,714	kg	348,750
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Australia	647,714	kg	348,750